

ESTIMATE DETAIL



PROJECT NAME

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	RATE	TOTAL (\$)
	SITE IMPROVEMENTS				
1	<u>Accessibility</u>				
2	<u>Pavement</u>				
3	Bituminous asphalt parking space	2,330	SF	10.10	23,532
4	1.5" wearing course	11	CY		<i>Incl in above</i>
5	2.5" Binder course	18	CY		<i>Incl in above</i>
6	12" Gravel subbase	86	CY		<i>Incl in above</i>
7					
8	New Asphalt Pavement	4,028	SF	10.10	40,683
9	1.5" wearing course	19	CY		<i>Incl in above</i>
10	2.5" Binder course	31	CY		<i>Incl in above</i>
11	12" Gravel subbase	149	CY		<i>Incl in above</i>
12					
13	Allowance for reinstating existing surfaces where disturbed by utilities excavation	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500
14					
15	<u>Curbs</u>				
16	Flush granite curb	128	LF	80.00	10,240
17	Vertical Granite Curb	28	LF	90.00	2,520
18	Reset vertical granite curb	220	LF	20.00	4,400
19					
20	ADA Parking Signs	6	EA	300.00	1,800
21	One way/ Do not enter sign	2	EA	400.00	800
22					
23	Allow for parking and fire lane markings	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500
24					
25	LANDSCAPE				
26	<u>Accessibility</u>				
27	Small block retaining wall - 2'10"H as per 5/L300	64	LF	0.00	0
28	Allow for excavation	17	CY		<i>see earthwork</i>
29	Aggregate backfill	7	CY	125.00	830
30	<u>Furniture</u>				
31	Wood Benches - FB1 as per 4/L300	3	EA	2,500.00	7,500
32	Wood Benches - FB2 as per 4/L300	1	EA	2,200.00	2,200
33	<u>Softscape</u>				
34	Lawn - Seeded, incl. 6" turf soil	3,949	SF	2.00	7,899
35	Groundcover				
36	Gro-Low Sumac	144	EA	100.00	14,400
37	Shrubs and Perennials				
38	Dwarf Clethra - #5 pot	11	EA	110.00	1,210
39	Steeds Holly - 3" B&B	7	EA	110.00	770
40	Trees				
41	Japanese Maple - 3" Cal	1	EA	800.00	800
42	Kousa Dogwood, 8-10' B&B	2	EA	850.00	1,700
43	Tulip tree - 3.5-4" Cal	1	EA	950.00	950
44	Allow for Landscape maintenance	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000
45					
46	<u>Soil</u>				
47	Allow for soil for trees, shrubs perennials and groundcover	1,337	SF	10.00	13,372
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST					1,45,605